DIGITAL MILLENNIUM COPYRIGHT ACT REGISTRATION NOTICE Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: The Excitement Club

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): the excitement club.com

Address of Service Provider: 535 South Alexandria Ave, Apt 319, Los Angeles, CA 90020

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Wayne Covault

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent: 535 South Alexandria Ave, Apt 319, Los Angeles, CA 90020

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 213-739-3092

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: None

Email Address of Designated Agent: waynecovault@theexcitementclub.com

Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:

Date: Jan 24 82 Wayne Covault Sole Proprietor



Scanned

MAR 3 0 2012 Received

Comparison of Com

State -